KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.
WKN: 7012

ISIN:  JP3224200000

Overview

2024/07/04 10:08:08

Price
33.89 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-4.94% (-1.76)

JP3224200000
7012
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

5,755 EUR
NIKKEI 225

33.90 EUR (148)
34.44 EUR (145)
34.56 EUR
34.56 EUR
33.89 EUR
35.65 EUR
34.14857 EUR
420

14,342.40

3

132
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2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f3f911829f6641cdc586ecb96e1d0b546f5036e52b6e0391a1ed573308a9dd6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=730426cc04358edac&time=1720189624&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53c1dc842398cfb7ca8bfde7216bab96b53eb5c59af02e6033183ab6f98877f2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0714a0ec40eacc5c4&time=1720189624&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10ca5951ae78d8a105060a28a894c7e12238ca4c60f11cc5c1bfc4f7c34071ee&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b1f1c0f00791a3a9&time=1720189624&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d77ffcccc79ac12296242dd11f4b0c34975e2141d505b7655604cf1d4d900098&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1b2f198590941781&time=1720189624&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=167e67a3e8a067f6eec7433a4450b9d8ce7b1a70e1c5eaddeca1ed42e156a147&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55e52ecee6e0cec1e&time=1720189624&tool=RSC

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details

2024/07/04 10:08:08

Price
33.89 EUR

Difference

o

-4.94% (-1.76)

General attributes

ISIN JP3224200000
Symbol 7012
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,755 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.90 EUR (148)
Ask (Ask size) 34.44 EUR (145)
Open 34.56 EUR
High 34.56 EUR
Low 33.89 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.65 EUR
VWAP 34.14857 EUR
Volume (pcs) 420
Trading volume 14,342.40
Number of trades 3
Last size 132
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +80.32% +45.27% +95.72%
Perf (abs.) +15.88  +11.11 +17.44
Beta 0.86 0.97 0.89
Volatility 42.92 40.32 38.48
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
04
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 04
Stuttgart 2024/07/
04
Munich 2024/07/
04
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

10:08

08:00

08:33

08:00

08:05

35.36 EUR (820)
34.37 EUR (358)
30.26 EUR (408)
25.15 EUR (337)
37.92 EUR (2024/07/03)
19.57 EUR (2024/01/17)
37.92 EUR (2024/07/03)
17.97 EUR (2023/12/14)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
33.89 EUR  0.01 3
5,978.00 JPY 1,393.16 60,300
33.98 EUR  0.00 1
3416 EUR  0.00 1
3408 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81891760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212739

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/07/ 15:46 38.55 USD
03

2024/07/ 12:30 33.82 EUR
04

2024/07/ 13:09 34.35 EUR
04

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18917

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

B Kawasaki )

Powering your potential

Contact Details
KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES

1-1-3, Higashi-Kawasakicho, Chuo-ku -
650-8680 Kobe

Telefon: 078-371-9530
Fax: 03-3432-4759
E-mail: -
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